
Cycle Start Finish Duration
417 Wed 9/24/08 Fri 10/17/08 23 days
417 EOC Fri 10/17/08 Wed 11/12/08 26 days
418 Wed 11/12/08 Fri 12/5/08 23 days
418 EOC Fri 12/5/08 Wed 1/7/09 33 days
419 Wed 1/7/09 Fri 1/30/09 23 days
419 EOC Fri 1/30/09 Wed 3/25/09 54 days
420 Wed 3/25/09 Fri 4/17/09 23 days
420 EOC Fri 4/17/09 Wed 5/13/09 26 days
421 Wed 5/13/09 Fri 6/5/09 23 days
421 EOC Fri 6/5/09 Wed 7/1/09 26 days
422 Wed 7/1/09 Fri 7/24/09 23 days
422 EOC Fri 7/24/09 Wed 9/16/09 54 days
423 Wed 9/16/09 Fri 10/9/09 23 days
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